

G.R-489/20 (JO Code-WB00951)
Reg.-116/21

03.09.21

Today is fixed for appearance.

Parties take no steps.

P.O has been transferred.

In view of resolution dated 24.08.21 of Local Bar Association due to Covid-19 the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.01.22 for appearance.

A.C.J.M (R) I/C